
Richelle Takara
Division Administrator

808-541-2311
richelle.takara@dot.gov

Wayne Kaneshiro
Acting Deputy Division Administrator

808-541-2326
Wayne.Kaneshiro@dot.gov

Meesa Otani
 Transportation Engineer

808-541-2316
meesa.otani@dot.gov

Kahaa Rezantes
Transportation Engineer

808-541-2314
kahaa.rezantes@dot.gov

Effective April 21, 2025

Hawaii Division Office
Organization

Kelly Okumura
Civil Rights / Realty Specialist

808-541-2304
kelly.okumura@dot.gov

Lisa Powell
Financial Manager

808-541-2305
lisa.powell@dot.gov

Paul LaFarga
Community Planner

808-541-2704
paul.lafarga@dot.gov 

Amy Ford-Wagner
Finance and Program 

Management Team Leader/
Transportation Planner

808-541-2325
Amy.ford-wagner@dot.gov

Matt Walker
 Pacific Territories Program 

808-541-2339
matthew.walker1@dot.gov


